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24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event:
Division:

Pos Last Name

1 Sim

2 Park
3 Lee

4 Sano
5 Kim

6 Choi
7 Chang
8 Yamada
9 Wang
10 Lee
11 Chen
12 Wang
13 Wang
14 Lam
15 Um

16 San Nicolas

17 Pan

18 Kanno
19 Saitoh
20 Catbagan
21 Hui

22 Satoh
23 Gatan
24 Asada
25 Javier
26 Tchiang
27 Rankin
28 Taitague

Singles
Women

First Name

Ui Jin
JuYoung
Mi-Ryung
Maki
Hyun Mi
Hae Yun
Yu-Hsuan
Mika
Yu-Ling
Seung Ree
Kuan-Ting
Ting-Wen
Ya-Ting
Sou Keng, Julia
Im Cheng
Teliann
Yu-Fen
Saori
Shinobu
Cherrylyn
Tong, Patricia
Kazumi
Francine
Rina
Shellee
SinU
Leanne
Arlene

Code

218
217
215
210
214
213
201
212
206
216
202
204
205
220
222
227
203
208
209
223
219
211
224
207
225
221
226
228

Country

KOR
KOR
KOR
JPN
KOR
KOR
CTP
JPN
CTP
KOR
CTP
CcTP
CcTP
MAC
MAC
GUM
CcTP
JPN
JPN
GUM
MAC
JPN
GUM
JPN
GUM
MAC
GUM
GUM

175
177
204
235
213
188
279
177
195
182
193
160
163
211
214
150
184
157
150
209
203
174
156
133
169
167
157
150

201
235
193
179
204
173
196
206
147
211
162
192
204
170
182
186
179
166
166
177
177
148
142
169
149
172
182
128

Game

252
192
227
180
182
177
168
172
190
179
193
214
180
210
138
170
158
167
193
159
170
185
185
161
167
140
149
153

215
170
219
181
211
222
165
216
234
156
177
190
198
186
189
154
193
217
166
170
157
200
176
165
175
161
150
127

233
264
216
194
199
206
173
192
181
203
217
177
183
183
164
202
171
152
173
155
173
139
151
149
136
152
147
166

225
225
170
229
173
212
191
204
215
214
194
192
190
146
187
212
181
203
214
190
157
184
155
179
148
146
148
153

*  TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP
R Fa Chives EUEITITRERT o NG, G :: 1'1-‘

Total

1301
1263
1229
1198
1182
1178
1172
1167
1162
1145
1136
1125
1118
1106
1074
1074
1066
1062
1062
1060
1037
1030

965

956

944

938

933

877

R

ATH ERST)
. ASIAN PACIFIC

216.83
210.50
204.83
199.67
197.00
196.33
195.33
194.50
193.67
190.83
189.33
187.50
186.33
184.33
179.00
179.00
177.67
177.00
177.00
176.67
172.83
171.67
160.83
159.33
157.33
156.33
155.50
146.17

Behind

~

38

72
103
119
123
129
134
139
156
165
176
183
195
227
227
235
239
239
241
264
271
336
345
357
363
368
424



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship
June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event: Singles
Division:  Women

Gold: Ju Young Park
Silver: Ui Jin Sim
Bronze: Mi Ryung Lee
Bronze: Maki Sano

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed KOR Ui Jin Sim
2nd seed KOR Ju Young Park

Gold Medal Match Play:
Istseed KOR Ui Jin Sim

231 vs
201 vs

209 vs

<J20THEASTy
2= ASIAN PACIFIC
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Maki Sano 171
Mi Ryung Lee 177

Ju Young Park 231



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship
June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

Event:
Division:
Last Name

Kim
Park

Chen
Chang

Choi
Sim

Pan
Wang

Wang
Wang

Kanno
Asada

Lee
Lee

Satoh
Sano

Saitoh
Yamada

Catbagan
Javier

Lam
Um

Rankin
San Nicolas

Tchiang
Hui

Gatan
Taitague

Doubles
Women

First Name

Hyun Mi
Ju Young

Kuan-Ting
Yu-Hsuan

Hae Yun
Ui Jin

Yu-Fen
Ya-Ting

Ting-Wen
Yu-Ling

Saori
Rina

Mi Ryung
Seung Ree

Kazumi
Maki

Shinobu
Mika

Cherrylyn
Shellee

Sou Keng
Im Cheng

Leanne
Teliann

SinU
Tong, Patricia

Francine
Arlene

Code

214
217

Totals:

202
201

Totals:

213
218

Totals:

203
205

Totals:

204
206

Totals:

208
207

Totals:

215
216

Totals:

211
210

Totals:

209
212

Totals:

223
225

Totals:

220
222

Totals:

226
227

Totals:

221
219

Totals:

224
228

Totals:

Country

KOR
KOR

CcTP
CTP

KOR
KOR

CcTP
CTP

CTP
CTP

JPN
JPN

KOR
KOR

JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN

GUM
GUM

MAC
MAC

GUM
GUM

MAC
MAC

GUM
GUM

208
223
431

181
184
365

165
189
354

235
191
426

184
198
382

172
147
319

169
181
350

168
193
361

214
206
420

180
146
326

188
145
333

156
167
323

151
175
326

157
142
299

172
236
408

246
196
442

219
166
385

204
199
403

195
156
351

178
181
359

169
199
368

183
184
367

182
185
367

171
215
386

192
204
396

203
256
459

145
181
326

179
139
318

Game

217
201
418

220
243
463

173
269
442

210
205
415

197
204
401

203
220
423

211
202
413

162
201
363

169
155
324

201
178
379

161
168
329

175
142
317

129
167
296

173
181
354

205
216
421

212
175
387

219
234
453

173
204
377

193
184
377

205
153
358

191
182
373

199
212
411

199
182
381

202
150
352

161
209
370

175
161
336

186
183
369

169
170
339

185
222
407

193
225
418

235
195
430

215
201
416

200
202
402

213
206
419

181
224
405

152
213
365

164
202
366

207
200
407

186
179
365

165
146
311

152
231
383

159
152
311

206
232
438

215
180
395

181
216
397

225
161
386

184
223
407

211
227
438

201
206
407

190
187
377

165
216
381

171
173
344

166
208
374

188
135
323

137
194
331

173
222
395

TP L
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Total

1193
1330
2523

1267
1203
2470

1192
1269
2461

1262
1161
2423

1153
1167
2320

1182
1134
2316

1122
1194
2316

1054
1190
2244

1093
1146
2239

1132
1062
2194

1054
1113
2167

1062
1007
2069

900
1131
2031

1010
1006
2016

GCHAMPIONSHIP
i, o N FTE 0T

Average

198.83
221.67

211.17
200.50

198.67
211.50

210.33
193.50

192.17
194.50

197.00
189.00

187.00
199.00

175.67
198.33

182.17
191.00

188.67
177.00

175.67
185.50

177.00
167.83

150.00
188.50

168.33
167.67

Behind

53

62

100

203

207

207

279

284

329

356

454

492

507



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event:

Division:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:

1st seed

2nd seed TPE

Gold Medal Match Play:

1st seed

Doubles
Women
Gold: KOR Kim Hyun Mi
KOR Park Ju Young
Silver: KOR Choi Hae Yun
KOR Sim Ui Jin
Bronze: TPE Chen Kuan Ting
TPE Chang Yu Hsuan
Bronze: TPE Pan Yu Fen
TPE Wang Ya Ting
KOR Kim Hyun Mi 254 vs 4th seed TPE
KOR Park Ju Young 245 TPE
Total: 499
Chen Kuan Ting 202 vs 3rd seed KOR
TPE Chang Yu Hsuan 195 KOR
Total: 397
KOR Kim Hyun Mi 268 vs 3rd seed KOR
KOR Park Ju Young 210 KOR

Total: 478

=, ASIAN PACIFIC
 ERNSORCCHIPOSH?

(FR)

Pan Yu Fen
Wang Ya Ting

Total:

Choi Hae Yun
Sim Ui Jin

Total:

Choi Hae Yun
Sim Ui Jin

Total:

223
167
390

202
214
416

173
186
359



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

10

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Lee
Lee
Sim

Pan
Chen
Chang

Wang
Wang
Wang

Asada
Saitoh
Satoh

Kim
Choi
Park

Yamada
Kanno
Sano

Hui
Um
Lam

Gatan
Taitague
Rankin

San Nicolas
Catbagan
Javier

Tchiang
Pacer
Pacer

Trios
Women

First Name

Mi Ryung
Seung Ree
Ui-Jin

Yu-Fen
Kuan-Ting
Yu-Hsuan

Yu-Ling
Ting-Wen
Ya-Ting

Rina
Shinobu
Kazumi

Hyun Mi
Hae Yun
Ju Young

Mika
Saori
Maki

Tong, Patricia
Im Cheng
Sou Keng, Julia

Francine
Arlene
Leanne

Teliann
Cherrlyn
Shellee

SinU

Code

215
216
218

Totals:

203
202
201

Totals:

206
204
205

Totals:

207
209
211

Totals:

214
213
217

Totals:

212
208
210

Totals:

219
222
220

Totals:

224
228
226

Totals:

227
223
225

Totals:

221

Totals:

Country

KOR
KOR
KOR

TPE
TPE
TPE

TPE
TPE
TPE

JPN
JPN
JPN

KOR
KOR
KOR

JPN
JPN
JPN

MAC
MAC
MAC

GUM
GUM
GUM

GUM
GUM
GUM

MAC

209
171
267
647

202
205
234
641

228
193
203
624

156
208
218
582

185
214
175
574

243
197
210
650

206
182
211
599

145
146
166
457

177
154
180
511

187

187

172
201
228
601

222
178
218
618

201
200
184
585

233
153
217
603

205
195
247
647

183
188
175
546

186
186
174
546

154
127
179
460

158
169
168
495

153

153

Game

235
205
289
729

223
213
214
650

205
212
199
616

259
206
190
655

201
186
197
584

180
205
238
623

192
157
147
496

175
208
142
525

143
173
191
507

158

158

184
203
192
579

180
196
179
555

227
188
186
601

177
184
192
553

162
206
154
522

157
139
185
481

191
148
156
495

184
179
162
525

131
156
163
450

205

205

199
198
206
603

173
159
191
523

227
186
191
604

159
173
163
495

190
189
174
553

186
150
178
514

243
163
164
570

198
203
168
569

192
149
158
499

118

118

212
238
179
629

225
208
197
630

206
172
167
545

220
183
212
615

156
199
232
587

169
172
187
528

178
170
165
513

158
149
152
459

169
202
135
506

120

120

S g
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Total
1211
1216

1361
3788

1225
1159
1233
3617

1294
1151
1130
3575

1204
1107
1192
3503

1099
1189
1179
3467

1118
1051
1173
3342

1196
1006
1017
3219

1014
1012

969
2995

970
1003
995
2968

941
0
0
941

TERNEOMLNCCUPOISHP

LERI

Average

201.83
202.67
226.83

204.17
193.17
205.50

215.67
191.83
188.33

200.67
184.50
198.67

183.17
198.17
196.50

186.33
175.17
195.50

199.33
167.67
169.50

169.00
168.67
161.50

161.67
167.17
165.83

156.83
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Behind

171

213

285

321

446

569

793

820

2847



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event:
Division:

Trios

Women

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:

1st seed

2nd seed

KOR
KOR
KOR

TPE
TPE
TPE

Gold Medal Match Play:

1st seed

KOR
KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR
KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN

Lee, Mi Ryung
Lee, Seung Ree
Siml, Ui Jin

Total:

Pan, Yu-Fen
Chen, Kuan-Ting
Chang, Yu-Hsuan

Total:

Lee, Mi Ryung
Lee, Seung Ree
Siml, Ui Jin

Total:

Lee, Mi Ryung
Lee, Seung Ree
Siml, Ui Jin

Pan, Yu-Fen
Chen, Kuan-Ting
Chang, Yu-Hsuan
Wang, Yu-Ling
Wang, Ting-Wen
Wang, Ya-Ting
Rina Asada
Shinobu Saitoh
Kazumi Satoh

190 vs
213
220
623

216 vs
224
200
640

179 vs
223
165
567

4th seed

3rd seed

2nd seed

JPN
JPN
JPN

TPE
TPE
TPE

<+ 20TH EAST
.= ASIAN PACIFIC
“ TENPIN BI]VJIIHH'MFII]HSHIP

LERT

Rina Asada 216
Shinobu Saitoh 143
Kazumi Satoh 156
Total: 515

Wang, Yu-Ling 218
Wang, Ting-Wen 190
Wang, Ya-Ting 192
Total: 600

167

159

214

Total: 540



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Kim
Park
Lee
Choi
Sim
Lee

Chen
Wang
Pan
Wang
Chang
Wang

Satoh
Yamada
Saitoh
Kanno
Sano
Asada

Rankin
Gatan

San Nicolas
Catbagan
Javier
Taitague

Tchiang
Hui

Um
Lam
Pacer
Pacer

Team
Women

First Name

Hyun Mi
Ju Young
Mi Ryung
Hae Yun
Ui Jin
Seung Ree

Kuan-Ting
Ting-Wen
Yu-Fen
Ya-Ting
Yu-Hsuan
Yu-Ling

Kazumi
Mika
Shinobu
Saori
Maki
Rina

Leanne
Francine
Teliann
Cherryyn
Shellee
Arlene

SinU

Tong, Patricia
Im Cheng
Sou Keng

Code

214
217
215
213
218
216

Totals:

202
204
203
205
201
206

Totals:

211
212
209
208
210
207

Totals:

226
224
227
223
225
228

Totals:

221
219
222
220

Totals:

Country

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

181
222
145
194
214
175
956

159
192
233
215
213
197
1012

172
214
177
162
170
163
895

132
166
176
176
117
131
767

160
177
157
208

702

204
165
194
150
201
199
914

203
163
169
193
179
194
907

138
172
168
181
189
157
848

130
191
142
140
136
140
739

141
190
170
224

725

Game

173
170
198
203
207
170
951

200
191
223
204
189
190
1007

170
190
145
160
192
164
857

146
175
127
131
151
166
730

159
160
163
150

632

4
206
196
178
201
220
211

1034

209
211
182
223
256
180
1050

236
209
195
186
179
177
987

170
164
131
140
186
152
791

158
160
172
189

679

5
207
198
195
180
258
219

1062

159
252
167
204
210
174
914

237
198
245
203
199
217
1054

172
171
134
135
155
147
767

149
173
145
187

654

176
205
232
248
279
191
1099

158
190
181
178
210
184
911

179
203
223
176
167
204
929

174
154
152
183
181
169
844

133
212
181
178

704

e e on o
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Total

1147
1156
1142
1176
1379
1165
6016

1088
1199
1155
1217
1257
1119
5801

1132
1186
1153
1068
1096
1082
5570

924
1021
862
905
926
905
4638

900
1072
988
1136
0

0
4096

* TENPINBOWLINGCHAMPIONSHIP

(CERTT)

Average

191.17
192.67
190.33
196.00
229.83
194.17

181.33
199.83
192.50
202.83
209.50
186.50

188.67
197.67
192.17
178.00
182.67
180.33

154.00
170.17
143.67
150.83
154.33
150.83

150.00
178.67
164.67
189.33
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Behind

215

446

1378

1920



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Team
Women

Event:
Division:

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed KOR

2nd seed TPE

Gold Medal Match Play:
1stseed KOR

KOR

TPE

JPN

GUM

Kim Hyun Mi

Park Ju Young
Lee Mi Ryung
Choi Hae Yun
Sim Ui Jin

Total:

Wang Yu-Ling
Wang Ting-Wen
Pan Yu-Fen
Wang Ya-Ting
Chang Yu-Hsuan

Total:

Kim Hyun Mi
Park Ju Young
Lee Seung Ree
Choi Hae Hyun
Sim Ui Jin

Total:

Kim Hyun Mi
Park Ju Young
Lee Seung Ree
Choi Hae Hyun
Sim Ui Jin

Lee Mi Ryung
Wang Yu-Ling
Wang Ting-Wen
Pan Yu-Fen
Wang Ya-Ting
Chang Yu-Hsuan
Chen Kuan-Ting
Mika Yamada
Rina Asada
Saori Kanno
Kazumi Satoh
Maki Sano
Shinobu Saitoh
Leanne Rankin
Francine Gatan
Teliann San Nicolas
Cherrylyn Catbagan
Shellee Javier
Arlene Taitague

254 vs 4th seed
223
192
190
223

1082

248 vs
223
183
203
179
1036

3rd seed

190 vs 2nd seed
221
185
220
210

1026

GUM

JPN

< 20TH EAST)
.= ASIAN PACIFIC

“C TENIN IBI]WIII!E_I'}H PIONSHIP

(CERTH) [T e

Leanne Rankin
Francine Gatan
Teliann San Nicolas
Cherrylyn Catbagan
Shellee Javier
Total:

Mika Yamada

Rina Asada

Saori Kanno

Kazumi Satoh

Maki Sano
Total:

Total:

188
160
165
167
167
847

164
192
157
175
191
879

174
182
183
195
155
889
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24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship S
June 7-13, 2010 <207 EAST)
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam 2=, ASIAN PACIFIC
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Event: Singles
Division: Men
. Game
Pos Last Name First Name Code Country Total
2 3 4 5
1 Tagle Manny 135 GUM 202 298 233 171 200 203 1307 217.83 0
2 Choi lo Fai 119 MAC 237 199 213 224 178 200 1251 208.50 56
3 Yang Nien-Hua 106 CTP 212 233 196 223 202 185 1251 208.50 56
4 Cheng Hsing-Chao 103 CTP 155 237 212 213 189 203 1209 201.50 98
5 Hung Kun-Yi 105 CTP 213 225 158 189 228 196 1209 201.50 98
6 Chen Chang-Yen 102 CTP 174 168 248 207 165 227 1189 198.17 118
7 Chou Yen-Chih 104 CTP 213 172 147 236 209 202 1179 196.50 128
8 Kim Dong Gyun 115 KOR 211 183 188 203 197 186 1168 194.67 139
9 Machon Jose Manuel 123 MAC 178 244 179 179 183 199 1162 193.67 145
10 Tam Tsz Sun 124 MAC 161 210 228 194 176 192 1161 193.50 146
11 Lee Tak Man 121 MAC 189 183 200 195 226 157 1150 191.67 157
12 Kot Ka Hou 120 MAC 183 196 179 197 168 224 1147 191.17 160
13 Lok Hei leong 122 MAC 197 160 171 193 191 229 1141 190.17 166
14 Takada Hiroki 112 JPN 184 160 183 169 201 233 1130 188.33 177
15 Ito Masaru 109 JPN 197 165 209 173 166 206 1116 186.00 191
16 Kim Sang Pil 117 KOR 127 183 213 173 186 199 1081 180.17 226
17 Leon Guerrero  Jay 133 GUM 169 140 153 240 181 188 1071 178.50 236
18 Cha In Ho 113 KOR 234 157 164 164 169 179 1067 177.83 240
19 Asato Shusaku 107 JPN 146 180 184 174 180 201 1065 177.50 242
20 Kim Nam Jun 116 KOR 135 162 181 176 194 213 1061 176.83 246
21 Javier Melvin 132 GUM 132 193 133 221 203 161 1043 173.83 264
22 Zapanta Ruselle 130 SPN 169 169 164 157 194 187 1040 173.33 267
23 Zapanta Raymond 129 SPN 140 230 179 150 136 196 1031 171.83 276
24 Omechelang Percy 128 SPN 168 200 140 163 186 167 1024 170.67 283
25 Zialcita Reynaldo 136 GUM 161 189 158 190 155 171 1024 170.67 283
26 Chang Wu-Tsung 101 CTP 192 146 166 163 163 193 1023 170.50 284
27 Obara Hisashi 111 JPN 183 197 177 145 143 177 1022 170.33 285
28 Angeles Raymond 125 SPN 141 181 168 163 195 160 1008 168.00 299
29 Echigo Takuma 108 JPN 200 128 184 186 159 138 995 165.83 312
30 Masatoki Yoshinao 110 JPN 171 138 121 195 175 195 995 165.83 312
31 Manibusan Raymond 134 GUM 185 145 191 160 129 185 995 165.83 312
32 Kim Do Hyun 114 KOR 188 152 120 175 183 158 976 162.67 331
33 Manacop Simon 127 SPN 141 179 149 131 205 161 966 161.00 341
34 Lee Hoo Min 118 KOR 151 138 143 159 175 170 936 156.00 371
35 Camacho Duane 131 GUM 146 120 169 142 204 149 930 155.00 377
36 Castro Alex 126 SPN 121 142 143 183 124 181 894 149.00 413



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event: Singles
Division: Men

Gold:
Silver:

Bronze:
Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
Istseed GUM
2nd seed MAC

Gold Medal Match Play:
4th seed CTP

Yang, Nien-Hua
Cheng, Hsing-Chao
Tagle, Manny

Choi, lo Fai
Tagle, Manny 168 vs
161 vs
Cheng, Hsing-Chao 210 vs

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Guam
Macau

4th seed CTP
3rdseed CTP

3rdseed CTP

=, ASIAN PRCIFIG
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Cheng, Hsing-Chao 186
Yang, Nien-Hua 190

Yang, Nien-Hua 226



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship
June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

10

11

12

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Cha
Kim

Yang
Hung

Echigo
Ito

Zialcita
Tagle

Asato
Masatoki

Camacho
Leon Guerrero

Takada
Obara

Lee
Machon

Kim
Kim

Kot
Tam

Chou
Chen

Cheng
Chang

Doubles
Men

First Name

Im Ho
Dong Gyun

Nien-Hua
Kun-Yi

Takuma
Masaru

Reynaldo
Manny

Shusaku
Yoshinao

Duane
Jay

Hiroki
Hisashi

Tak Man
Jose Manuel

Sang Pil
Do Hyun

Ka Hou
Tsz Sun

Yen-Chih
Chang-Yen

Hsing-Chao
Wu-Tsung

Code

113
115

Totals:

106
105

Totals:

108
109

Totals:

136
135

Totals:

107
110

Totals:

131
133

Totals:

112
111

Totals:

121
123

Totals:

117
114

Totals:

120
124

Totals:

104
102

Totals:

103
101

Totals:

Country

KOR
KOR

cTP
CTP

JPN
JPN

GUM
GUM

JPN
JPN

GUM
GUM

JPN
JPN

MAC
MAC

KOR
KOR

MAC
MAC

CTP
CTP

CTP
CcTP

234
247
481

207
192
399

236
171
407

215
204
419

187
256
443

195
221
416

220
192
412

203
144
347

175
176
351

247
213
460

206
190
396

202
191
393

256
184
440

234
220
454

236
157
393

218
182
400

223
205
428

161
195
356

216
167
383

212
226
438

219
178
397

171
165
336

205
196
401

173
169
342

Game

177
199
376

269
235
504

238
239
477

232
205
437

208
223
431

234
179
413

183
155
338

205
204
409

262
269
531

187
201
388

183
212
395

185
194
379

185
259
444

235
216
451

205
179
384

223
186
409

185
176
361

170
188
358

202
196
398

213
266
479

258
169
427

193
189
382

181
182
363

216
221
437

171
217
388

201
181
382

247
218
465

212
216
428

200
245
445

192
242
434

235
268
503

185
200
385

207
137
344

189
205
394

200
185
385

202
180
382

| TENPIN BOWLINGCHAMPIONSHIP
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237
235
472

183
225
408

234
210
444

194
202
396

174
187
361

208
259
467

203
203
406

206
170
376

207
173
380

202
206
408

180
216
396

170
190
360

g

<J901H EST)
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Total

~

Average
1260 210.00
1341 223.50
2601
1329 221.50
1269 211.50
2598
1396 232.67
1174 195.67
2570
1294 215.67
1195 199.17
2489
1177 196.17
1292 215.33
2469
1160 193.33
1284 214.00
2444
1259 209.83
1181 196.83
2440
1224 204.00
1210 201.67
2434
1328 221.33
1102 183.67
2430
1189 198.17
1179 196.50
2368
1155 192.50
1181 196.83
2336
1148 191.33
1145 190.83
2293

Behind

31

112

132

157

161

167

171

233

265

308



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship
June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

13

14

15

16

17

18

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Choi
Lok

Zapanta
Zapanta

Castro
Manacop

Kim
Lee

Angeles
Omechelang

Manibusan
Javier

Doubles
Men

First Name

lo Fai
Hei leong

Ruselle
Raymond

Alex
Simon

Nam Jun
Hoo Min

Raymond
Percy

Raymond
Melvin

Code

119
122

Totals:

130
129

Totals:

126
127

Totals:

116
118

Totals:

125
128

Totals:

134
132

Totals:

Country

MAC
MAC

SPN
SPN

SPN
SPN

KOR
KOR

SPN
SPN

GUM
GUM

236
203
439

165
173
338

213
177
390

173
128
301

156
210
366

192
177
369

180
135
315

218
161
379

142
178
320

235
192
427

224
172
396

215
152
367

213
159
372

219
195
414

153
171
324

168
187
355

190
132
322

151
159
310

192
135
327

225
159
384

160
197
357

183
179
362

166
150
316

158
177
335

197
186
383

166
198
364

185
238
423

166
179
345

213
162
375

164
161
325

| TENPIN BOWLINGCHAMPIONSHIP
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204
228
432

176
162
338

172
191
363

223
144
367

175
200
375

152
157
309

efd‘mﬁm
<+ 20TH EAST
s, ASIAN PACIFIC

Total

1222
1046
2268

1169
1048
2217

1025
1152
2177

1148
1009
2157

1124
1026
2150

1032
983
2015

~

Average

203.67
174.33

194.83
174.67

170.83
192.00

191.33
168.17

187.33
171.00

172.00
163.83

Behind

333

384

424

444

451

586



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event: Doubles

Division: Men

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed KOR
KOR

2nd seed TPE
TPE

Gold Medal Match Play:
lstseed KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR
TPE
TPE
JPN
JPN
GUM
GUM

Cha lm Ho
Kim Dong Gyun

Total:

Yang Nien Hua
Hung Kun'Yi

Total:

Chalm Ho
Kim Dong Gyun

Total:

ChaIlm Ho

Kim Dong Gyun
Yang Nien Hua
Hung Kun Yi
Takuma Echigo
Masaru Ito
Reynaldo Zialcita
Manny Tagle

216 vs
192
408
189 vs
201
390

223 vs
245
468

4th seed

3rd seed

2nd seed

GUM
GUM

JPN
JPN

TPE
TPE

L N
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Reynaldo Zialcita
Manny Tagle

Total:

Takuma Echigo
Masaru lto

Total:

Yang Nien Hua
Hung Kun Yi

Total:

207
192
399
202
156
358

171
162
333



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

10

11

12

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Hung
Cheng
Yang

Machon
Lee
Cho

Echigo
Takada
Ito

Zialcita
Tagle

Leon Guerrero

Asato
Obara
Masatoki

Chou
Chang
Chen

Lok
Kot
Tam

Kim
Lee
Kim

Kim
Cha
Kim

Camacho
Manibusan
Javier

Castro
Omechelang
Manacop

Zapanta
Zapanta
Angeles

Trios
Men

First Name

Kun-Yi
Hsing-Chao
Nien-Hua

Jose Manuel
Tak Man
lo Fai

Takuma
Hiroki
Masaru

Reynaldo
Manny
Jay

Shusaku
Hisashi
Yoshinao

Yen-Chih
Wu-Tsung
Chang-Yen

Hei leong
Ka Hou
Tsz Sun

Do Hyun
Hoo Min
Nam Jun

Sang Pil
In Ho
Dong Gyun

Duane
Raymond
Melvin

Alex
Percy
Simon

Raymond
Ruselle
Raymond

Code

105
103
106

Totals:

123
121
119

Totals:

108
112
109

Totals:

136
135
133

Totals:

107
111
110

Totals:

104
101
102

Totals:

122
120
124

Totals:

114
118
116

Totals:

117
113
115

Totals:

131
134
132

Totals:

126
128
127

Totals:

129
130
125

Totals:

Country

TPE
TPE
TPE

MAC
MAC
MAC

JPN
JPN
JPN

GUM
GUM
GUM

JPN
JPN
JPN

TPE
TPE
TPE

MAC
MAC
MAC

KOR
KOR
KOR

KOR
KOR
KOR

GUM
GUM
GUM

SPN
SPN
SPN

SPN
SPN
SPN

201
171
202
574

203
184
214
601

259
245
244
748

248
192
242
682

155
209
225
589

214
203
194
611

209
177
209
595

174
161
207
542

213
155
235
603

186
155
201
542

220
173
204
597

234
157
127
518

218
201
182
601

181
169
244
594

201
203
150
554

235
162
207
604

177
178
226
581

189
177
195
561

234
202
169
605

230
235
157
622

193
164
205
562

149
177
180
506

169
177
220
566

214
168
200
582

Game

215
147
258
620

192
215
173
580

210
169
195
574

231
217
208
656

227
247
211
685

169
159
192
520

204
227
171
602

166
187
213
566

214
199
268
681

212
179
181
572

181
179
148
508

212
182
204
598

202
198
200
600

179
202
234
615

189
187
178
554

190
242
170
602

161
177
242
580

192
232
212
636

169
194
167
530

147
200
153
500

148
151
176
475

171
245
201
617

184
143
172
499

186
153
143
482

210
186
237
633

150
190
226
566

223
160
237
620

132
183
186
501

216
176
189
581

192
178
211
581

192
230
174
596

162
209
176
547

154
163
155
472

181
134
168
483

168
167
180
515

206
161
183
550

{CERT
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195
169
230
594

191
233
201
625

198
193
132
523

148
170
205
523

177
186
188
551

226
223
189
638

186
178
167
531

233
213
203
649

169
156
214
539

181
203
211
595

209
158
205
572

158
152
199
509

Average

206.83
178.67
218.17

182.67
198.83
215.33

213.33
192.83
189.33

197.33
194.33
203.00

185.50
195.50
213.50

197.00
195.33
198.83

199.00
201.33
176.17

185.33
200.83
184.83

181.83
164.67
208.83

180.00
182.17
190.33

188.50
166.17
188.17

201.67
162.17
176.00

Behind

41

49

54

55

75

163

196

290

307

365

383



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Trios
Men

Event:
Division:

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed TPE
TPE
TPE

2nd seed MAC
MAC
MAC

Gold Medal Match Play:
2nd seed MAC
MAC
MAC

GUM
GUM
GUM
MAC
MAC
MAC
TPE
TPE
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN

Hung, Kun-Yi

Cheng, Hsing-Chao

Yang, Nien-Hua
Total:

Jose Manuel Machon
Lee, Tak Man
Cho, lo Fai

Total:

Jose Manuel Machon
Lee, Tak Man
Cho, lo Fai

Total:

Reynaldo Zialcita
Manny Tagle

Jay Leon Guerrero
Jose Manuel Machon
Lee, Tak Man

Cho, lo Fai

Hung, Kun-Yi
Cheng, Hsing-Chao
Yang, Nien-Hua
Takuma Echigo
Hiroki Takada

Masaru Ito
191 vs 4th seed GUM
179 GUM
193 GUM
563
215 vs 3rd seed JPN
183 JPN
204 JPN
602
217 vs 4th seed GUM
166 GUM
185 6 GUM
568 +6

T
.=, ASIAN PACIFIC

(CENTH) [HISES

Reynaldo Zialcita

Manny Tagle

Jay Leon Guerrero
Total:

Takuma Echigo

Hiroki Takada

Masaru Ito
Total:

Reynaldo Zialcita

Manny Tagle

Jay Leon Guerrero
Total:

- TENEIN BOWL
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wniwe, GUAM AINEFTarai
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169
194
226
589

164
199
181
544

205

207

156 10
568 +10



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Pos

Event:
Division:

Last Name

Hung
Cheng
Chen
Chou
Yang
Chang

Ito
Takada
Obara
Asato
Masatoki
Echigo

Kim
Kim
Kim
Cha
Kim
Lee

Machon
Kot
Tam

Lee
Choi
Lok

Tagle

Zialcita

Javier
Camacho

Leon Guerrero
Manibusan

Zapanta
Zapanta
Angeles
Omechelang
Manacop
Castro

Team
Men

First Name

Kun-Yi
Hsing-Chao
Chang-Yen
Yen-Chih
Nien-Hua
Wu-Tsung

Masaru
Hiroki
Hisashi
Shusaku
Yoshinao
Takuma

Sang Pil
Nam Jun
Do Hyun
Im Ho
Dong Gyun
Hoo Min

Jose Manuel
Ka Hou

Tsz Sun

Tak Man

lo Fai

Hei leong

Manny
Reynaldo
Melvin
Duane
Jay
Raymond

Raymond
Ruselle
Raymond
Percy
Simon
Alex

Code

105
103
102
104
106
101

Totals:

109
112
111
107
110
108

Totals:

117
116
114
113
115
118

Totals:

123
120
124
121
119
122

Totals:

135
136
132
131
133
134

Totals:

129
130
125
128
127
126

Totals:

Country

TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM
GUM

SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN

235
202
276
186
225
193
1124

170
168
176
200
161
207
875

162
202
170
238
212
155
984

202
268
187
188
198
165
1043

212
165
147
187
162
149
873

194
183
146
151
214
176
888

239
191
212
237
184
161
1063

228
201
163
173
219
190
984

172
154
152
157
223
146
858

202
196
191
184
169
224
942

217
191
147
186
197
164
938

164
199
185
168
169
231
885

Game

203
212
216
170
226
191
1027

176
148
215
211
185
203
935

190
212
153
171
169
189
895

186
178
190
159
178
189
891

253
158
200
200
186
181
997

192
192
162
199
170
245
915

211
211
180
184
212
184
998

204
202
214
206
237
193
1052

137
192
246
212
267
180
1042

163
186
199
169
227
185
930

160
169
201
290
200
180
1020

150
173
230
233
182
171
909

209
191
201
232
245
182
1078

246
196
171
231
258
245
1101

209
215
194
245
246
179
1073

225
196
168
202
205
232
1060

194
215
133
206
247
148
995

201
150
235
188
184
175
898

(CFR

202
175
176
192
230
194
975

205
233
258
190
267
222
1170

170
195
235
191
211
189
996

168
199
169
205
182
178
932

207
163
151
189
143
180
853

212
185
158
200
264
175
1036

<TO0TH EAST)
.= ASIAN PACIFIC

Total

™

* TSN i

1299
1182
1261
1201
1322
1105
6265

1229
1148
1197
1211
1327
1260
6117

1040
1170
1150
1214
1328
1038
5848

1146
1223
1104
1107
1159
1173
5798

1243
1061

979
1258
1135
1002
5676

1113
1082
1116
1139
1183
1173
5531

Average

216.50
197.00
210.17
200.17
220.33
184.17

204.83
191.33
199.50
201.83
221.17
210.00

173.33
195.00
191.67
202.33
221.33
173.00

191.00
203.83
184.00
184.50
193.17
195.50

207.17
176.83
163.17
209.67
189.17
167.00

185.50
180.33
186.00
189.83
197.17
195.50

Behind

148

417

467

589

734



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event: Team
Division: Men

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed TPE

2nd seed JPN

Gold Medal Match Play:
1stseed TPE

TPE

KOR

JPN

MAC

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Total:

Takuma Echigo
Hiroki Takada
Masaru Ito
Shusaku Asato
Yoshinao Masatoki
Total:

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Total:

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Chang Wu-Tsung
Kim Sang Pil

Cha lm Ho

Kim NamJun

Kim Do Hyun

Kim Dong Gyun
Lee Hoo Min
Takuma Echigo
Hiroki Takada
Masaru Ito
Shusaku Asato
Yoshinao Masatoki
Hisashi Obara

Lok Hei leong
Jose Manuel Machon
Kot Ka Hou

Lee Tak Man

Choi lo Fai

Tam Tsz Sun

205 vs 4th seed MAC
203
193
300
225

1126
226 vs 3rd seed KOR
188
178
210
246

1048

204 vs 3rd seed KOR
190
191
180
213

978

Mﬁaﬁh
<+ 20TH EAST,
., ASIAN PACIFIC
“ TENRIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP
{0 i (RTHRRER e sn .=. (gl

(CERTH)

Lok Hei leong 164
Jose Manuel Machon 212
Kot Ka Hou 168
Lee Tak Man 162
Choi lo Fai 256

Total: 962
Kim Sang Pil 137
Cha Im Ho 222
Kim NamJun 195
Kim Do Hyun 268
Kim Dong Gyun 243

Total: 1065
Kim Sang Pil 184
Cha Im Ho 198
Kim NamJun 184
Kim Do Hyun 171
Kim Dong Gyun 197

Total: 934



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

. o T,

June 7-13, 2010 < 207H EAST}
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam nﬁ%‘n‘mﬁmmﬁnsm
Event: All Events 4 :
Division: Women
Pos Last Name First Name Code Country . Event Totals. ClEne
Singles Doubles Trios Team Totals
1 Sim Ui Jin 218 KOR 1301 1269 1361 1379 5310 221.25 0
2 Park JuYoung 217 KOR 1263 1330 1179 1156 4928 205.33 382
3 Chang Yu-Hsuan 201 TPE 1172 1203 1233 1257 4865 202.71 445
4 Wang Yu-Ling 206 TPE 1162 1167 1294 1119 4742 197.58 568
5 Choi Hae Yun 213 KOR 1178 1192 1189 1176 4735 197.29 575
6 Lee Seung Ree 216 KOR 1145 1194 1216 1165 4720 196.67 590
7 Pan Yu-Fen 203 TPE 1066 1262 1225 1155 4708 196.17 602
8 Lee Mi-Ryung 215 KOR 1229 1122 1211 1142 4704 196.00 606
9 Sano Maki 210 JPN 1198 1190 1173 1096 4657 194.04 653
10 Chen Kuan-Ting 202 TPE 1136 1267 1159 1088 4650 193.75 660
11 Wang Ting-Wen 204 TPE 1125 1153 1151 1199 4628 192.83 682
12 Wang Ya-Ting 205 TPE 1118 1161 1130 1217 4626 192.75 684
13 Kim Hyun Mi 214 KOR 1182 1193 1099 1147 4621 192.54 689
14 Yamada Mika 212 JPN 1167 1146 1118 1186 4617 192.38 693
15 Hui Tong, Patricia 219 MAC 1037 1131 1196 1072 4436 184.83 874
16 Saitoh Shinobu 209 JPN 1062 1093 1107 1153 4415 183.96 895
17 Satoh Kazumi 211 JPN 1030 1054 1192 1132 4408 183.67 902
18 Asada Rina 207 JPN 956 1134 1204 1082 4376 182.33 934
19 Kanno Saori 208 JPN 1062 1182 1051 1068 4363 181.79 947
20 Lam Sou Keng, Julia 220 MAC 1106 1054 1017 1136 4313 179.71 997
21 Um Im Cheng 222 MAC 1074 1113 1006 988 4181 174.21 1129
22 Catbagan Cherrylyn 223 GUM 1060 1132 1003 905 4100 170.83 1210
23 Gatan Francine 224 GUM 965 1010 1014 1021 4010 167.08 1300
24 Javier Shellee 225 GUM 944 1062 995 926 3927 163.63 1383
25 San Nicolas  Teliann 227 GUM 1074 1007 970 862 3913 163.04 1397
26 Rankin Leanne 226 GUM 933 1062 969 924 3888 162.00 1422
27 Taitague Arlene 228 GUM 877 1006 1012 905 3800 158.33 1510
28 Tchiang Sin U 221 MAC 938 900 941 900 3679 153.29 1631



24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

W,

June 7-13, 2010 < 207H EAST}
Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam “ﬂ,ﬁ%ﬁlﬁaﬂmﬁnm
Event: All Events 4 ‘
Division: Men
Pos Last Name First Name Code Country . Event Totals. S
Singles Doubles Trios Team Totals
1 Yang Nien-Hua 106 TPE 1251 1329 1309 1322 5211 217.13 0
2 Kim Dong Gyun 115 KOR 1168 1341 1253 1328 5090 212.08 121
3 Hung Kun-Yi 105 TPE 1209 1269 1241 1299 5018 209.08 193
4 Echigo Takuma 108 JPN 995 1396 1280 1260 4931 205.46 280
5 Choi lo Fai 119 MAC 1251 1222 1292 1159 4924 205.17 287
6 Tagle Manny 135 GUM 1307 1195 1166 1243 4911 204.63 300
7 Masatoki Yoshinao 110 JPN 995 1292 1281 1327 4895 203.96 316
8 Chen Chang-Yen 102 TPE 1189 1181 1193 1261 4824 201.00 387
9 Kot Ka Hou 120 MAC 1147 1189 1208 1223 4767 198.63 444
10 Chou Yen-Chih 104 TPE 1179 1155 1182 1201 4717 196.54 494
11 Leon Guerrero Jay 133 GUM 1071 1284 1218 1135 4708 196.17 503
12 Takada Hiroki 112 JPN 1130 1259 1157 1148 4694 195.58 517
13 Lee Tak Man 121 MAC 1150 1224 1193 1107 4674 194.75 537
14 Ito Masaru 109 JPN 1116 1174 1136 1229 4655 193.96 556
15 Machon Jose Manuel 123 MAC 1162 1210 1096 1146 4614 192.25 597
16 Cheng Hsing-Chao 103 TPE 1209 1148 1072 1182 4611 192.13 600
17 Obara Hisashi 111 JPN 1022 1181 1173 1197 4573 190.54 638
18 Asato Shusaku 107 JPN 1065 1177 1113 1211 4566 190.25 645
19 Zialcita Reynaldo 136 GUM 1024 1294 1184 1061 4563 190.13 648
20 Lok Hei leong 122 MAC 1141 1046 1194 1173 4554 189.75 657
21 Kim Sang Pil 117 KOR 1081 1328 1091 1040 4540 189.17 671
22 Cha In Ho 113 KOR 1067 1260 988 1214 4529 188.71 682
23 Tam Tsz Sun 124 MAC 1161 1179 1057 1104 4501 187.54 710
24 Kim Nam Jun 116 KOR 1061 1148 1109 1170 4488 187.00 723
25 Chang Wu-Tsung 101 TPE 1023 1145 1172 1105 4445 185.21 766
26 Manacop Simon 127 SPN 966 1152 1129 1183 4430 184.58 781
27 Camacho Duane 131 GUM 930 1160 1080 1258 4428 184.50 783
28 Zapanta Raymond 129 SPN 1031 1048 1210 1113 4402 183.42 809
29 Kim Do Hyun 114 KOR 976 1102 1112 1150 4340 180.83 871
30 Angeles Raymond 125 SPN 1008 1124 1056 1116 4304 179.33 907
31 Zapanta Ruselle 130 SPN 1040 1169 973 1082 4264 177.67 947
32 Castro Alex 126 SPN 894 1025 1131 1173 4223 175.96 988
33 Lee Hoo Min 118 KOR 936 1009 1205 1038 4188 174.50 1023
34 Omechelang Percy 128 SPN 1024 1026 997 1139 4186 174.42 1025
35 Javier Melvin 132 GUM 1043 983 1142 979 4147 172.79 1064
36 Manibusan Raymond 134 GUM 995 1032 1093 1002 4122 171.75 1089
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Event: Masters
Division: Men
Rank Last Name First N\ame Code Country Lane Game Rank Last Name First N\ame Code Country Lane
Number 1 2 3 Number 1 2 3
Round 1: Top 16
1 Yang Nien-Hua 106 TPE 21-22 211 217 209 vs. 16 Cheng Hsing-Chao 103 TPE 21-22 189 244 171
1st seed Yang Nien-Hua defeats 16th seed Cheng Hsign-Chao 2-1
2 Kim Dong Gyun 115 KOR 23-24 254 212 227 vs. 15 Machon Jose Manuel 123 MAC 23-24 168 214 198
2nd seed Kim Dong Gyun defeats 15th seed Jose Manuel Machon 2-1
3 Hung Kun-Yi 105 TPE 19-20 189 215 VS. 14 Ito Masaru 109 JPN 19-20 155 181
3rd seed Hung Kun-Yi defeats 14th seed Ito Masaru 2-0
4 Echigo Takuma 108 JPN 25-26 190 170 VS. 13  Lee Tak Man 121 MAC 25-26 235 171
13th seed Lee Tak Man defeats 4th seed Echigo Takuma 2-0
5 Choi lo Fai 119 MAC 17-18 205 167 244 vs. 12 Takada Hiroki 112 JPN 17-18 158 182 167
5th seed Choi lo Fai defeats 12th seed Takada Hiroki 2-1
6 Tagle Manny 135 GUM 27 - 28 236 190 198 vs. 11 Leon Guerrero Jay 133 GUM 27 - 28 163 194 197
6th seed Manny Tagle defeats 11th seed Jay Leon Guerrero 2-1
7 Masatoki Yoshinao 110 JPN 15-16 213 173 215 vs. 10 Chou Yen-Chih 104 TPE 15-16 169 243 247
10th seed Chou Yen-Chih defeats 7th seed Masatoki Yoshinao 2-1
8 Chen Chang-Yen 102 TPE 29-30 220 230 Vs. 9 Kot Ka Hou 120 MAC 29-30 199 203
8th seed Chen Chang-Yen defeats 9th seed Kot Ka Hou 2-0
Round 2: Top 8
1 Yang Nien-Hua 106 TPE 9-10 204 238 VS. 13 Lee Tak Man 121 MAC 9-10 191 236
1st seed Yang Nien-Hua defeated 13th seed Lee Tak Man 2-0
2  Kim Dong Gyun 115 KOR 11-12 234 167 185 vs. 10 Chou Yen-Chih 104 TPE 11-12 172 248 191
10th seed Chou Yeh-Chih defeated 2nd seed Kim Dong Gyun 2-1
3 Hung Kun-Yi 105 TPE 7-8 213 202 VS. 8 Chen Chang-Yen 102 TPE 7-8 177 186
3rd seed Hung Kun-Yi defeated 8th seed Chen Chang-Yen 2-0
5 Choi lo Fai 119 MAC 13-14 212 214 246 vs. 6 Tagle Manny 135 GUM 13-14 223 193 170
5th seed Choi lo Fai defeated Manny Tagle 2-1
Round 3: Semi-Finals
1 Yang Nien-Hua 106 TPE 19-20 184 231 180 vs. 10 Chou Yen-Chih 104 TPE 19-20 203 213 199
10th seed Chou Yen-Chih defeated 1st seed Yan Nien Hua 2-1
3  Hung Kun-Yi 105 TPE 21-22 208 173 225 vs. 5 Choi lo Fai 119 MAC 21-22 186 215 188
3rd seed Hung Kun Yi defeated Choi lo Fai 2-1
Round 4: Championship
3  Hung Kun-Yi 105 TPE 15-16 202 178 VS. 10 Chou Yen-Chih 104 TPE 15-16 210 208

10th seed Chou Yen-Chih defeated 3rd seed Hung Kun Yi 2-0

Gold: TPE Chou-Yen-Chih
Silver: TPE Hung Kun-Yi
Bronze: TPE Yang, Nien-Hua

Bronze:

MAC Choi, lo Fai
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Event: Masters
Division: Women
Rank Last Name First N\ame Code Country Lane Game Rank Last Name First N\ame Code Country Lane
Number 1 2 3 Number 1 2 3
Round 1: Top 8
1 Sim Ui Jin 218 KOR 9-10 203 189 VS. 8 Lee Mi Ryung 215 KOR 9-10 188 180
1st seed Sim Ui Jin defeats 8th seed Lee Mi Ryung 2-0
2 Park JuYoung 217 KOR 11-12 168 181 VS. 7 Pan Yu-Fen 203 TPE 11-12 189 203
7th seed Pan Yu-Fen defeats 2nd seed Park Ju Young 2-0
3 Chang Yu-Hsuan 201 TPE 7-8 204 203 194 vs. 6 Lee Seung Ree 216 KOR 7-8 185 204 170
3rd seed Chang Yu-Hsuan defeats 6th seed Lee Seung Ree 2-1
4  Wang Yu-Ling 206 TPE 13-14 183 202 VS. 5 Choi Hae Yun 213 KOR 13-14 181 180
4th seed Wang Yu-Ling defeats 5th seed Choi Hae Yun 2-0
Round 2: Semi-Finals
1 Sim Ui Jin 218 KOR 19-20 236 221 Vs. 7 Pan Yu-Fen 203 TPE 19-20 211 155
1st seed Sim Ui Jin defeated 7th seed Pan Yu-Fen 2-0
3 Chang Yu-Hsuan 201 TPE 21-22 219 216 VS. 4  Wang Yu-Ling 206 TPE 21-22 208 192
3rd seed Chang Yu-Hsuan defeated 4th seed Wang Wu-Ling 2-0
Round 3: Championship
1 Sim Ui Jin 218 KOR 15-16 195 171 Vs. 3 Chang Yu-Hsuan 201 TPE 15-16 215 197

3rd seed Chang Yu-Hsuan defeated 1st seed Sim Ui Jin 2-0

Gold: TPE Chang, Yu-Hsuan
Silver: KOR  Sim Uilin
Bronze: TPE Wang Yu-Ling
Bronze: TPE Pan Yu-Fen
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